
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/2
024

AN INDIVIDUAL  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00591

08/01/2
024

CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE 
MARIE  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE 
MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CCA-2024-
00008

08/01/2
024

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT 
CARD ADJUSTMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00136

08/01/2
024

ESPARZA, ROGELIO 
HELADIO  Person 1

ESPARZA, ROGELIO HELADIO vs.
NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA 
VERONICA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00587

08/01/2
024

FEATHERS, JOSEPH  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, 
JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PB-2024-
00068

08/01/2
024

HENRICHS, BETTY 
KATHERINE  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HENRICHS, 
BETTY KATHERINE

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
SC-2024-
00588

08/01/2
024

HOWARD, MAKAYLA 
DAWN  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOWARD, 
MAKAYLA DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/2
024

HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/2
024

IF MARRIED  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
MR-2024-
00008

08/01/2
024

MISC RECEIPTS-AUG  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-AUG

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay
ML-2024-
00136

08/01/2
024

NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA 
VERONICA  Person 2

ESPARZA, ROGELIO HELADIO vs.
NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA 
VERONICA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/2
024

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT 
MORTGAGE SERVICING  Plaintiff

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/2
024

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A 
SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00589

08/01/2
024

SEE, REBECCA  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SEE, 
REBECCA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00590

08/01/2
024

SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, 
CAMERON AUBREY

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400590
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400590
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400589
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400589
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400136
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400136
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MR++2400008
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MR++2400008
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400588
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400588
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400068
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400068
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400587
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400587
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400136
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400136
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CCA+2400008
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CCA+2400008
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400591
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400591
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00147

08/01/20
24

UNKNOWN SPOUSE 
OF  Defendant

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00587

08/01/20
24

WIN-CO 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, JOSEPH
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00588

08/01/20
24

WIN-CO 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOWARD, MAKAYLA DAWN
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00589

08/01/20
24

WIN-CO 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SEE, REBECCA
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00590

08/01/20
24

WIN-CO 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00591

08/01/20
24

WIN-CO 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE 
MARIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400591
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400591
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400590
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400590
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400589
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400589
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400588
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400588
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400587
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400587
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400147
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

