Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/2 024	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2024- 00591	08/01/2 024	CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CCA-2024- 00008	08/01/2 024	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT	
Kay	ML-2024- 00136		ESPARZA, ROGELIO HELADIO Person 1	ESPARZA, ROGELIO HELADIO vs. NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA VERONICA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00587	08/01/2 024	FEATHERS, JOSEPH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PB-2024- 00068	08/01/2 024	HENRICHS, BETTY KATHERINE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HENRICHS, BETTY KATHERINE	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	SC-2024- 00588		HOWARD, MAKAYLA DAWN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOWARD, MAKAYLA DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/2 024	HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/2 024	IF MARRIED Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	MR-2024- 00008	08/01/2 024	MISC RECEIPTS-AUG Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-AUG	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay	ML-2024- 00136	08/01/2 024	NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA VERONICA Person 2	ESPARZA, ROGELIO HELADIO vs. NAJERA-PEREZ, BIBIANA VERONICA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/2 024	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING Plaintiff	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/2 024	OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISES Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2024- 00589	08/01/2 024	SEE, REBECCA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SEE, REBECCA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00590	08/01/2 024	SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00147	08/01/20 24	UNKNOWN SPOUSE OF Defendant	NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2024- 00587		WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00588	08/01/20 24	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOWARD, MAKAYLA DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00589	08/01/20 24	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SEE, REBECCA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00590	00/01/20	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00591	08/01/20 24	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT